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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEPALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

3844STRIKEBLACKJACK22000012267 (x)STRIKEARGOS1100001

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1612

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1611

Argos11

12
Argos12

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

119.375
381.700
389.875
381.800

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.000

336.675
049.45010

12
11

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ali Al Salim
107X
09/27

Ras Safaniya
073X
15/33

15
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

2267th FS, Ras Mishab Airbase
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 13:26:42z

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1622

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1621

Spyder
Blackjack21

22
Blackjack22

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

119.375
381.700
389.875
381.800

357.975
040.72510

12
11

16
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

2nd FS, Ras Mishab Airbase
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 13:24:39z

Task: Destroy Factory at target site.
PPT #95, #94, #93, #92

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ali Al Salim
107X
09/27

Ras Safaniya
073X
15/33

5

1

Cobra

Task: Destroy Admin Bldg at 
target site.
PPT #99, #98, #97, #96

Hulkco

Faucon

10 11 1 10 11
Kiwi

13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1613

Argos13

14
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1614

Mistral

Argos14

Slater
23

TACAN: 76Y
LASER: 1623

Blackjack23

24
TACAN: 86Y

LASER: 1624

Feel
Blackjack24

Task: Destroy Admin Bldg at 
target site.
PPT #91, #90, #89, #88

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

3845STRIKECHARGER3300001

31
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1631

Charger31

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

119.375
381.700
389.875
381.800

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.000

322.175
059.27510

12
11

Ali Al Salim
107X
09/27

Ras Safaniya
073X
15/33

17
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

3844th FS, Ras Mishab Airbase
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 13:25:58z

33
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1633

Charger33

1 10 11

TACAN: 24Y
LASER: 1632

32
Charger32

34
TACAN: 87Y

LASER: 1634

Charger34

Douxx

Kid

Apro

Cody

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.000

8

4

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

Task: 
Clear sweep area of hostile aircraft.

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

3854OCACOBRA3103852

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

000.000
000.000
000.000
000.000

351.025
138.35010

12
11

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

N/A

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

3846th FS, King Khalid Military Airbase
3x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 13:15:33z

1 10 --

DRAGNET4 Task: AWACS
UHF: 271.550
13:00z - 16:11z

E-3

ICAO: OERM
ILS 111.10 (16/34)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: SA04
ILS: N/A (15/33)

ICAO: SA04
ILS: N/A (15/33)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: OERM
ILS 111.10 (16/34)

ICAO: OEKK
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

41
TACAN: 15Y

LASER: 1641

43
Cobra33

TACAN: 25Y
LASER: 1642

42
Cobra32

IA

IA

IA

Cobra31

TACAN: 78Y
LASER: 1643

ICAO: OEKK
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

ICAO: SA04
ILS: N/A (15/33)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: OERM
ILS 111.10 (16/34)

56PPT #           RV (Rendez-Vous)

ICAO: N/A
ILS:    N/A

Se
rve

r

con
ne

cti
on

 lo
st
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1.00
FALCON BMS 4.37.3.2
2023-12-20 @ 19H30   HNE UTC-5
2023-12-21 @ 01H30   CET UTC+1
2023-12-21 @ 13H13   HNE UTC-5

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

N/A
C5_LGB_15P
0129, DAY 1 @ 13:00:00z    UTC+3
GÉN. JIM «SPYDER» BEATTIE
MIDDLE EAST.   TEAM:    Coalition
1. PKG LEADER: ARGOS11. (STRIKE).

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

SUCCESS Significant damage to target sites.

OK

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 3 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

Se
rve

r

con
ne

cti
on

 lo
st

OK

OK

AA: 0 (1)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (1)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (3)
AG: 0 (0)

OK
OK

OK

OK

Pat Hand de Weasel2 destroyed

Significantdamage inflicted 
to target site.

OK

OK

OK

MISSION
SUCCESS

OK

MISSION
SUCCESS

OK
OK

OK

OK

Significantdamage inflicted 
to target site.

MISSION
SUCCESS

Significantdamage inflicted 
to target site.

MISSION
SUCCESS


